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Class 664: HA/AA Reining AAOTR

Back #

1419
1427
1039
1408
1431
504
1299
341
1377
499
1416
316

SF/FINAL

Horse Name

SUPER NATURAL SAR +/
WGCF WHIZABELLA
GENUINELY GLAM O

LJ MARSHALL

BEN THERE DUNTHAT RA
TAKES A SMART CHIC +//
ASA DUNNIT AGAIN

IMA SMART ONE +/

HIT THE WHOA

MAJOR IMPRESSION

BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +//

RIO BRAVERA O

Exhibitor Name

SAGE, IAND
MOSTOWICH, ALLISON
KRUEGER, SIENA
SPENCER, THERESA
GENZEL, GAIL
LARRABEE, JILLIAN
ELWCOD, MACK
LARSON, NICOLE
REVOIR, RJ

JENSEN, ABBY

SAGE, IAND
ROBERTS, MICHELLE K

Order of Go




Class 381: HA/AA Reining Intermediate Non-Pro AAOTR
Class 382: HA/AA Reining Limited Non-Pro AAOTR
Class 383: HA/AA Reining Prime Time Non-Pro AAOTR

SF/FINAL
Go Order Back# Horse Name Exhibitor Name
-3
-2
-1
1 1299 ASA DUNNIT AGAIN ELWOOD, MACK
2 504 TAKES A SMART CHIC +// LARRABEE, JILLIAN
3 1416 BSF COPENHAGEN ANGEL +// SAGE, IAN D
4 499 MAJOR IMPRESSION JENSEN, ABBY
5 1429 GONE N DUNIT RA WALLACE, JANICE
6 1431 BEN THERE DUNTHAT RA GENZEL, GAIL
7 1437 RGD FANCY LIERJETT +// GANDER, KAREN L
8 1649 SH DAPPER DUDE ESPESETH, SUSAN
9 726 SH WHO WHIZ SHE SCHMIDT, BRITNEY
10 1419 SUPER NATURAL SAR +/ SAGE, IAN D
11 1680 RED BUGG GEHRIG WOODMAN, SARA



	DOC101924-10192024114954.pdf
	24USN_Go_Order_Reining_HA-AA_AAOTR.pdf

